
第34回 なかよしダブルス卓球大会　＜決勝＞

■１位トーナメント■

（敗者トーナメント） （順位決定トーナメント）

201

101

301

202

401

203

302

204

501

205

303

206

402

207

304

102

208

アタッカーズ井上

アタッカーズ光清

TSUKATAKU B

小郡クラブA

あすなろ宮﨑

アンタレス

鹿足クラブ

白石卓球クラブ

ミッキークラブA

鴻南卓球クラブ

大歳卓友会A

フォルトゥーナ

なでしこ

けんちゃんず

あすなろ属

厚狭卓球クラブ

白石大三元Ｂ

ちょっぱ～ず
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（敗者トーナメント） （順位決定トーナメント）

201

101

301

202

401

203

302

204

501

205

303

206

402

207

304

102

208

チームNANA

裏表粒高連合

阿知須クラブ

草みどり会

宇部卓友会

チームS

E☆スマイル

ミッキークラブB

TEAM yoU

今元パンジー

ぴんくきゃっつ

山口県立大学

メビウス

チームGO

萩卓A

あすなろ岩本

白石大三元A

TSUKATAKU A
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201

101

301

202

401

203

302

204

501

205

303

206

402

207

304

102

208

帝人クラブ

あすなろ正木

フレッシュ＆あすなろ

厚南中学校A

After Three School

新南陽TC

チーム熊川

あすなろ中村

KST-田中

あすなろ松永

YST

宮野同好会

レインボークラブ

アタッカーズ山崎

大歳卓友会B

秋仲

ひろくん

考え中
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（敗者トーナメント） （順位決定トーナメント）

101

201

102

301

103

202

104

105 401

203

106

302

107

204

108

きらら大内

厚南中学校B

KST-浦山

あすなろ弘原

チーム松本

我流会

アタッカーズ近藤

亀ちゃん

ＴＴＴ（トリプルティー）

ＫＳＴ

アタッカーズ藤川

萩卓B

小郡クラブＢ

からあげ定食

あすなろ桑原
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